

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2023 011	3 RES-	Version	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/3/2	2023			In control:	County Board	
On agenda:					Final action	n: 5/10/2023	
Title:	RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF PROTECTION OF BADGER MILL CREEK						
Sponsors:	MIKE BARE, YOGESH CHAWLA, PATRICK DOWNING, DAVE RIPP, RICK ROSE, MICHAEL ENGELBERGER, KATE MCGINNITY						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	5_10_93, 4. City of Verona Res.23-003, 5. Town of Montrose Dec.6 Minutes, 6. Village of Belleville Res.2023-02, 7. Friends of Badger Mill Creek Support Letter pg1_4, 8. Re_ Badger Mill Creek Res before Exec Comm on A;pril 20th, 9. Badger Mill Creek Support Letter_Pat Bergen, 10. Badger Mill Creek_Photographs, 11. SUB 1 TO 2023 RES-011 SIGNED COPY, 12. SUB 1 to 2023 RES-011 clea copy						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1			Action	Result
5/10/2023	1	County E	Executive			signed	
5/4/2023	1	County Board			adopted Sub. 1	Pass	
4/27/2023	1	Environment, Agriculture & N Resources Committee		& Natural	recommended for approval		
4/20/2023		-	, 0				Pass
	1	Executiv	, 0	ttee		recommended for approval	Pass Pass
3/17/2023	1 1	Executiv County E	es Commi e Committ	ttee			
3/17/2023 3/17/2023			es Commi e Committ Board	ttee		recommended for approval	

RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF PROTECTION OF BADGER MILL CREEK